SPIRITS

VODKA

Boatyard

Tito’s

Ukiyo Rice

Nikka Coffey Vodka

GIN

Monkey 47
Bareksten Botanical
Harahorn Pink
Hendrick’s Neptunia

JAPANESE GIN
Roku

Ukiyo Yuzu

Ukiyo Blossom
Etsu

Nikka Coffey
Komasa Komikan Mandarin
Komasa Hojicha
Kinobi

AQUAVIT
Bareksten Botanical
Nuet Dry

RUM

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation Original Dark
Plantation Pinapple

Plantation XO 20th anniversary
Brugal 1888

Brugal Vigionaria

JAPANESE RUM
Ryoma
Teeda 5 YO

TEQUILA

Olmeca Altos Blanco
Olmeca Altos Reposado
Corralejo Reposado
Corralejo Anejo

Cenote Blanco

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Gold

MEZCAL

Siete Misterios

COGNAC
Braastad XO

De Luze VS

De Luza VSOP
De Luze XO
Remy Martin XO

BRANDY

Armagnac Plus de 20 Ans

Delord Bas Armagnac Hors d'’Age
Metaxa 2 stars

GRAPPA

Nonino di Prosecco
Poli di Moscato

Poli Cleopatra

TAK

STOCKHOLM | 0SLO

© ® ® ®
S O O

170
180
190

150
180
180
180

200
200
205

140
160

140
150
160
180
170
200

190
250

180
180
180
200
220
300
400
600

200

200
150
160

220

500

175

200

150
150
250

CALVADOS
Christian Drouin Selection
Coquerel XO

WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT FROM THE WORLD
Glenmorangie The Original

Macallan Fine Oak 12

Macallan Classic Cut 2022
MacallanDouble cask 15

JAPANESE SINGLE MALT
Matsui Mizunara

Nikka Miyagikyo

Nikka Yoichi

Mars Tsuniki 2022 Edition

Mars Komagatake Limited 2020

BLENDED MALT FROM THE WORLD
Naked Malt

JAPANESE BLENDED MALT

Nikka Days

Nikka From the Barrel

Nikka Coffey Grain Whiskey

Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt

Nikka Tailored

Hibiki Harmony

Togouchi 15 YO

Ichiro’s Malt and Grain

Ichiro’s Double Distillery - Chichibu X Komagatake
Mars Komagatake - X Chichibu Malt Duo

AMERICAN

Michter’s Bourbon
Michter’s Straight Rye
Michter’s Bourbon 10YO
Michter’s Straight Rye

PEATED
Laphroaig
Tsunuki Peated

AMARO/BITTER
Amaro Montenegro
Carpano Botanic Bitter
Cynar

VERMOUTH

Carpano Antica Formula
Noilly Prat

Italicus

LIQUEUR

La Yuzu

Lapponia

Creme de Cassis
Luxardo Limoncello
Nuet Moments Toddy
Fernet Branca

Borghetti Coffee Liqueur
Baileys

Dom Benedictine

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao
Amaretto

Chartreuse Green

TAK

STOCKHOLM | OSLO

200

160
180
320
400

250
250
300
450
500

150

180
2200
220
300
350
250
350
250
600
850

180
180
500
500

150
400

140
140
140

130
140

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140



