

# SPIRITS

## VODKA

Boatyard	180
Tito's	180
Ukiyo Rice	180
Nikka Coffey Vodka	190

## GIN

Monkey 47	180
Bareksten Botanical	170
Harahorn Pink	180
Hendrick's Neptunia	190

## JAPANESE GIN

Roku	150
Ukiyo Yuzu	180
Ukiyo Blossom	180
Etsu	180
Nikka Coffey	190
Komasa Komikan Mandarin	200
Komasa Hojicha	200
Kinobi	205

## AQUAVIT

Bareksten Botanical	140
Nuet Dry	160

## RUM

Plantation 3 Stars	140
Plantation Original Dark	150
Plantation Pinapple	160
Plantation XO 20th anniversary	180
Brugal 1888	170
Brugal Vigionaria	200

## JAPANESE RUM

Ryoma	190
Teeda 5 YO	250

## TEQUILA

Olmecca Altos Blanco	180
Olmecca Altos Reposado	180
Corralejo Reposado	180
Corralejo Anejo	200
Cenote Blanco	220
Clase Azul Plata	300
Clase Azul Reposado	400
Clase Azul Gold	600

## MEZCAL

Siete Misterios	200
-----------------	-----

## COGNAC

Braastad XO	200
De Luze VS	150
De Luze VSOP	160
De Luze XO	220
Remy Martin XO	500

## BRANDY

Armagnac Plus de 20 Ans	175
Delord Bas Armagnac Hors d'Age	180
Metaxa 12 stars	200

## GRAPPA

Nonino di Prosecco	150
Poli di Moscato	150
Poli Cleopatra	250

## CALVADOS

Christian Drouin Selection	180
Coquerel XO	200

## WHISKEY

### SINGLE MALT FROM THE WORLD

Glenmorangie The Original	160
Macallan Fine Oak 12	180
Macallan Classic Cut 2022	320
Macallan Double cask 15	400

### JAPANESE SINGLE MALT

Matsui Mizunara	250
Nikka Miyagikyo	250
Nikka Yoichi	300
Mars Tsuniki 2022 Edition	450
Mars Komagatake Limited 2020	500

### BLENDED MALT FROM THE WORLD

Naked Malt	150
------------	-----

### JAPANESE BLENDED MALT

Nikka Days	180
Nikka From the Barrel	2200
Nikka Coffey Grain Whiskey	220
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt	300
Nikka Tailored	350
Hibiki Harmony	250
Togouchi 15 YO	350
Ichiro's Malt and Grain	250
Ichiro's Double Distillery - Chichibu X Komagatake	600
Mars Komagatake - X Chichibu Malt Duo	850

## AMERICAN

Michter's Bourbon	180
Michter's Straight Rye	180
Michter's Bourbon 10YO	500
Michter's Straight Rye	500

## PEATED

Laphroaig	150
Tsunuki Peated	400

## AMARO/BITTER

Amaro Montenegro	140
Carpano Botanic Bitter	140
Cynar	140

## VERMOUTH

Carpano Antica Formula	130
Noilly Prat	130
Italicus	140

## LIQUEUR

La Yuzu	140
Lapponia	140
Creme de Cassis	140
Luxardo Limoncello	140
Nuet Moments Toddy	140
Fernet Branca	140
Borghetti Coffee Liqueur	140
Baileys	140
Dom Benedictine	140
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao	140
Amaretto	140
Chartreuse Green	180